
Business User Email Address Phone Number

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

855 Morris Street

Fond du Lac, WI 54935

16028 Forest Blvd. N.

Hugo, MN 55038

125 SE 5th Court

Deerfield Beach, FL 33441

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

James R. Jarvis mcdadmin@jfahern.comJ. F. Ahern Co. (920) 921-9020

Concrete Specialties #2 Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.com (262) 694-3166

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.comAdvertising4u (320) 569-0087

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

matt huber mlhuber@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

Robert Beaty estimating@lanzo.orgLanzo Trenchless Technologies (954) 979-0802

Amy Burke

Contract 8227

(323) 300-8692

Kyle Lametti kylel@lametti.comLametti & Sons, Inc. (651) 426-1380

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Swamy K

content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459Trish Lowry

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Madison Gas and Electric Work Plans workplans@mge.com (608) 252-7099
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8227

611 n. burr oak ave.

oregon, WI 53575

817 W Main Street

Brownsville, WI 53006

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

w230 n4855 Betker Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

The Daily Reporter richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.com (414) 225-1822

Lisa Schulze lisa@visu-sewer.comVisu-Sewer, Inc (262) 695-2340

(608) 255-9223Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

97
Wausau Builders Exchange Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.com (715) 842-2226

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

David Phelps dphelps@michels.usMichels Corporation (920) 924-4300

Rick McCann richardlmac@yahoo.commccanns underground (608) 835-7767
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